Middle School PBS Activity Chart for

2008-09

Free Hat Day $5 Fri Jan 23
Free Shoes $5 Fri Jan 29
FEBRUARY
PBS Student Council Meeting | Members | Wed Feb 04
Free Shirt Day $5 Fri Feb 06
Lunch, Top Grade >85% Winners | Wed Feb 11
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri Feb 13
Free Jeans Day $5 Fri Feb 20
Free Shoes $5 Fri Feb 27
MARCH
Lunch, Top Grade >85% Winners | Wed Mar 11
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri Mar 13
Free Dress Day $10 Fri Mar 13
All
PBS STORE Students | ed Mar 18
Free Hat Day $5 Fri Mar 20
Free Shoes Day $5 Fri Mar 27
APRIL
Free Blue Jeans Day $5 Fri Apr3
Lunch, Top Grade >85% Winners | Wed Apr 08
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri Apr 10
Free Shirt $5 Fri Apr 24
MAY
PBS Student Council Meeting | Members | Wed May 06
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri May 08
Free Dress Day $10 Fri May 08
All
PBS FIELD TRIP Students | 1ue May 12
Lunch, Top Grade >85% Winners | Wed Apr 13

Eagle

MONTH gt DATE
AUGUST
PBS Student Council election | All Students | Mon Aug 25
Free Shoes Day $5 Fri Aug 29
SEPTEMBER
PBS Student Council Meeting | Members | Wed Sept 03
Free Shirt Day $3 Fri Sept 5
Lunch, Top Grade >75% Winners | Wed Sept 10
Free Blue Jeans Day $3 Fri Sept 12
Free Hat Day $5 Fri Sept 19
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% |  Winners | Fri Sept 26
OCTOBER
Lunch, Top Grade >75% Winners | Wed Oct 08
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% |  Winners | Fri Oct 10
Free Dress Day $10 Fri Oct 10
Free Hat Day $5 Fri Qct 17
NOVEMBER
Free Shoes Day $5 Fri Nov 07
Lunch, Top Grade >75% Winners | Wed Nov 12
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri Nov 14
Free Blue Jeans Day $5 Fri Nov 21
DECEMBER
PBS Student Council Meeting | Members | Wed Dec 03
Free Shirt $5 Fri Dec 05
Lunch, Top Grade >75% Winners | Wed Dec 10
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% |  Winners | Fri Dec 19
Free Dress Day $10 Fri Dec 19
JANUARY
Lunch, Top Grade >75% Winners | Wed Jan 14
Free Dress Top Individuals >95% | Winners | Fri Jan 16

“Winners” are those students whose class has won the monthly class/grade
competition and have an individual score of 75% or better on the class competition, as
well as those individual students who have scored 95% or better for the monthly
competition. “Winners” do not have to pay for the Free Dress Day nor for the Free
Lunch from off campus. Activities may be added or deleted as needed. Dollar
amounts represent the value of the privilege to be purchased with Eagle Bucks.



